Hessischer Basehall & Softhall Verband e.V.

Spielplan Verbandsliga Baseball 2015

Spielmodus: Doubleheader 2x7 Innings

Liga
VL BB

VL BB

VL BB

VL BB
VL BB

VL BB
VL BB

VL BB
VL BB

VL BB
VL BB

VL BB
VL BB

VL BB
VL BB
VL BB

VL BB
VL BB

VL BB
VL BB
VL BB

VL BB
VL BB

VL BB
VL BB
VL BB

VL BB
VL BB

Termin
22.03.2015

11.04.2015

18.04.2015

25.04.2015
25.04.2015

02.05.2015
03.05.2015

10.05.2015
10.05.2015

16.05.2015
17.05.2015

30.05.2015
30.05.2015

04.06.2015
04.06.2015
07.06.2015

13.06.2015
14.06.2015

20.06.2015
20.06.2015
21.06.2015

11.07.2015
11.07.2015

25.07.2015
25.07.2015
26.07.2015

01.08.2015
02.08.2015

Spielnummer
04101303

04100101

04101203

04100202
04100203

04100302
04100303

04100102
04100201

04100401
04100403

04100501
04100502

04100801
04100802
04100803

04100601
04100602

04100701
04100702
04100703

4100902
4100903

04101001
04101002
04101003

04101101
04101103

Spielbeginn
13:00

13:00

14:30

13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00

14:30
13:00

13:00
13:00

13:00
14:30
13:00

13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00

13:00
14:30
13:00

13:00
13:00

Heim
Risselsheim Moskitos

Hinstetten Storm

Frankfurt 1860

Frankfurt Metropolitans
Kassel Herkules

Darmstadt Whippets 2
Risselsheim Moskitos

Frankfurt Metropolitans
Hiinstetten Storm

Frankfurt 1860
Hinstetten Storm

Risselsheim Moskitos
Darmstadt Whippets 2

Frankfurt 1860
Darmstadt Whippets 2
Kassel Herkules

Hinstetten Storm
Kassel Herkules

Frankfurt Metropolitans
Risselsheim Moskitos
Frankfurt 1860

Risselsheim Moskitos
Darmstadt Whippets 2

Kassel Herkules
Frankfurt 1860
Frankfurt Metropolitans

Risselsheim Moskitos
Darmstadt Whippets 2

Gast
Hessenauswahl

Kassel Herkules

Hessenauswahl

Risselsheim Moskitos
Darmstadt Whippets 2

Frankfurt 1860
Kassel Herkules

Frankfurt 1860
Hessenauswahl

Russelsheim Moskitos
Darmstadt Whippets 2

Hinstetten Storm
Frankfurt Metropolitans

Frankfurt Metropolitans
Hessenauswahl
Hinstetten Storm

Frankfurt Metropolitans
Frankfurt 1860

Kassel Herkules
Darmstadt Whippets 2
Hinstetten Storm

Frankfurt Metropolitans
Kassel Herkules

Russelsheim Moskitos
Darmstadt Whippets 2
Hessenauswahl

Frankfurt 1860
Hinstetten Storm



VL BB
VL BB

VL BB

VL BB
VL BB

VL BB
VL BB

09.08.2015
09.08.2015

22.08.2015

29.08.2015
29.08.2015

05.09.2015
06.09.2015

04101201
04101202

04101402

04101301
04101302

04101401
04101403

14:30
13:00

13:00

13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00

Hiinstetten Storm
Frankfurt Metropolitans

Kassel Herkules

Frankfurt Metropolitans
Frankfurt 1860

Hiinstetten Storm
Darmstadt Whippets 2

Risselsheim Moskitos
Darmstadt Whippets 2

Frankfurt Metropolitans

Hilnstetten Storm
Kassel Herkules

Frankfurt 1860
Risselsheim Moskitos



